Week
10/1/25
10/8/25

10/15/25

10/22/25

10/29/25
11/5/25

11/12/25

11/19/25
12/3/25

12/10/25

12/17/25

1&5
Pocket Protectors @ Terminator Stout
Clean Break @ Broken Shafts
Pocket Protectors @ Usual Suspects
Clean Break @ Pocket Protectors
Usual Suspects @ Breaking Bad
Tuesday Mates @ Off The Wall
Clean Break @ Journey to the 9
Shenanigans @ Usual Suspects
Off The Wall @ Terminator Stout
Breaking Bad @ Broken Shafts
Tuesday Mates @ Terminator Stout

2&3
Tuesday Mates @ Journey to the 9
Usual Suspects @ Off The Wall
Off The Wall @ Clean Break
Shenanigans @ Breaking Bad
Broken Shafts @ Terminator Stout
Pocket Protectors @ Broken Shafts
Off The Wall @ Breaking Bad
Breaking Bad @ Pocket Protectors
Clean Break @ Shenanigans
Journey to the 9 @ Tuesday Mates
Pocket Protectors @ Shenanigans

6&8
Broken Shafts @ Breaking Bad
Shenanigans @ Pocket Protectors
Tuesday Mates @ Shenanigans
Terminator Stout @ Journey to the 9
Clean Break @ Tuesday Mates
Journey to the 9 @ Usual Suspects
Broken Shafts @ Shenanigans
Journey to the 9 @ Off The Wall
Tuesday Mates @ Breaking Bad
Terminator Stout @ Pocket Protectors
Off The Wall @ Usual Suspects

9&10
Off The Wall @ Shenanigans
Terminator Stout @ Tuesday Mates
Broken Shafts @ Journey to the 9
Usual Suspects @ Tuesday Mates
Off The Wall @ Pocket Protectors
Breaking Bad @ Clean Break
Usual Suspects @ Terminator Stout
Terminator Stout @ Clean Break
Pocket Protectors @ Journey to the 9
Shenanigans @ Off The Wall
Broken Shafts @ Clean Break

11&12
Clean Break @ Usual Suspects
Journey to the 9 @ Breaking Bad
Breaking Bad @ Terminator Stout
Off The Wall @ Broken Shafts
Shenanigans @ Journey to the 9
Terminator Stout @ Shenanigans
Pocket Protectors @ Tuesday Mates
Tuesday Mates @ Broken Shafts
Broken Shafts @ Usual Suspects
Usual Suspects @ Clean Break
Breaking Bad @ Journey to the 9




