Week	1 & 5	2 & 3	6 & 8	9 & 10	11 & 12
10/1/25	Pocket Protectors @ Terminator Stout	Tuesday Mates @ Journey to the 9	Broken Shafts @ Breaking Bad	Off The Wall @ Shenanigans	Clean Break @ Usual Suspects
10/8/25	Clean Break @ Broken Shafts	Usual Suspects @ Off The Wall	Shenanigans @ Pocket Protectors	Terminator Stout @ Tuesday Mates	Journey to the 9 @ Breaking Bad
10/15/25	Pocket Protectors @ Usual Suspects	Off The Wall @ Clean Break	Tuesday Mates @ Shenanigans	Broken Shafts @ Journey to the 9	Breaking Bad @ Terminator Stout
10/22/25	Clean Break @ Pocket Protectors	Shenanigans @ Breaking Bad	Terminator Stout @ Journey to the 9	Usual Suspects @ Tuesday Mates	Off The Wall @ Broken Shafts
10/29/25	Usual Suspects @ Breaking Bad	Broken Shafts @ Terminator Stout	Clean Break @ Tuesday Mates	Off The Wall @ Pocket Protectors	Shenanigans @ Journey to the 9
11/5/25	Tuesday Mates @ Off The Wall	Pocket Protectors @ Broken Shafts	Journey to the 9 @ Usual Suspects	Breaking Bad @ Clean Break	Terminator Stout @ Shenanigans
11/12/25	Clean Break @ Journey to the 9	Off The Wall @ Breaking Bad	Broken Shafts @ Shenanigans	Usual Suspects @ Terminator Stout	Pocket Protectors @ Tuesday Mates
11/19/25	Shenanigans @ Usual Suspects	Breaking Bad @ Pocket Protectors	Journey to the 9 @ Off The Wall	Terminator Stout @ Clean Break	Tuesday Mates @ Broken Shafts
12/3/25	Off The Wall @ Terminator Stout	Clean Break @ Shenanigans	Tuesday Mates @ Breaking Bad	Pocket Protectors @ Journey to the 9	Broken Shafts @ Usual Suspects
12/10/25	Breaking Bad @ Broken Shafts	Journey to the 9 @ Tuesday Mates	Terminator Stout @ Pocket Protectors	Shenanigans @ Off The Wall	Usual Suspects @ Clean Break
12/17/25	Tuesday Mates @ Terminator Stout	Pocket Protectors @ Shenanigans	Off The Wall @ Usual Suspects	Broken Shafts @ Clean Break	Breaking Bad @ Journey to the 9